
GOPINATH BARDOLOI NAGAR : GUWAHATI-14, ASSAM :: INDIA 

No. GUAFF/2024/ 
From: Dr. Hemanta Kr. Nath, M.A., Ph.D. 

Registrar, 
Gauhati University 

GAUHATI 

Year 

Programme 

This is to certify that Nalbari College, Nalbari, Assam- 781335 an affiliated College under 

Gauhati University and the particulars of enrolled of students of the following course/ programme in 

the institution during the following years are as given below: 

B.A. (Honours) 

B.A. (Regular) 

B.Sc. (Honours) 

B.Sc. (Regular) 

B.SC. IT 

BCA 

BPE 

PG (English) 

PG (Assamese) 

PGDCA 

Total 

2018-19 

Enrolled 
Number 

350 

357 

189 

115 

29 

6 

8 

20 

47 

19 

1140 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

2019-20 

Enrolled 
Number 

. 

338 

291 

189 

111 

26 

21 

3 

20 

UNIVERSITY 

26 

12 

1037 

2020-21 

Enrolled 
Number 

304 

250 

148 

87 

18 

30 

11 

22 

16 

Date : 

895 

2021-22 

Enrolled 
Number 

321 

258 

208 

93 

22 

25 

16 

21 

27 

991, 

2022-23. 

Enrolled 
Number 

361 

256 

193 

92 

16 

25 

15 

20 

25 

14 

1017 

The certificate is issued as per the documents submitted by the Principal, Nalbari College & 
IUMS, G.U. This is a provisional certificate subject to verification and inspection if required and 
clearance of fees, if any. 

Registrar 
Gauhati University 
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