

NIVERSITY

Date :

l

GOPINATH BARDOLOI NAGAR : GUWAHATI-14, ASSAM :: INDIA

No. GU/AFF/2024/ From: Dr. Hemanta Kr. Nath, M.A., Ph.D. Registrar, Gauhati University

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that **Nalbari College**, **Nalbari**, **Assam- 781335** an affiliated College under Gauhati University and the particulars of enrolled of students of the following course/programme in the institution during the following years are as given below:

Year	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22	2022-23
	Ennelled	Enrolled	Enrolled	Enrolled	Enrolled
Programme	Enrolled		Number	Number	Number
	Number	Number		321	361
B.A. (Honours)	350	³³⁸ .	304	47 - CT	
B.A. (Regular)	357	291	250	258	256
(8)			1		100
B.Sc. (Honours)	189	189	148	208	193
				00	92
B.Sc. (Regular)	115	111	87	93	92
	00	26	18	22	16
B.Sc. IT	29	20	10	,	
BCA	6	· 21	30	25	25
2011				20	
BPE	8	3	11 .	16	. 15
					20
PG (English)	20	20	22	21	20
	417	06	16	27	25
PG (Assamese)	47	26	· 10	21	
PGDCA	19	. 12	. 9	0	14
IGDEA	15				
Total	1140	1037	895	991,	1017 .
				· · ·	

• The certificate is issued as per the documents submitted by the Principal, Nalbari College & IUMS, G.U. This is a provisional certificate subject to verification and inspection if required and clearance of fees, if any.

Registrar Gauhati University